CO Populaire Le Flon

dim. 11.10.2009 11:07

Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007 Page 1
Pl Nom Temps
Court Facile (6) 1.3km Om 10P
1(98)  2(95)  3(87)  4(88)  5(89)  6(86)  7(99)  8(92)  9(93) 10(71) A
1 Miiller, Nicolas 18:27 0:24 1:07 2:06 3:51 5:10 6:12 9:03  11:38  12:53  17:27  18:27
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:24 0:43 0:59 1:45 1:14 1:02 2:51 2:35 1:15 4:34 1:00
2 Vuitton, Julien 22:59 0:30 1:28 3:17 6:07 7:46 8:55 12:48 15:19 17:59 21:50 22:59
CO CERN 0:30 0:58 1:49 2:50 1:39 1:09 3:53 2:31 2:40 3:51 1:09
3 Niggli, Natalja 29:29 0:29 1:39 3:21 6:11 7:31 10:00 14:43 18:02 20:38 27:37 29:29
CO CERN 0:29 1:10 1:42 2:50 1:20 2:29 4:43 3:19 2:36 6:59 1:52
4 Danneker, Victor 29:40 0:31 1:43 3:34 6:15 7:39 10:09 14:49 18:09 20:41 27:42 29:40
0'Jura 0:31 1:12 1:51 2:41 1:24 2:30 4:40 3:20 2:32 7:01 1:58
5 Danneker, Elliot 33:18 0:38 1:53 4:21 8:28 10:51 13:40 19:08 22:18 25:49 31:31 33:18
0'Jura 0:38 1:15 2:28 4:07 2:23 2:49 5:28 3:10 3:31 5:42 1:47
Pilloud, Elsa pm 0:28 1:23 2:41 5:05 6:30 9:53 22:38 24:36 31:21 ----- 44:28
Care Vevey 0:28 0:55 1:18 2:24 1:25 3:23 12:45 1:58 6:45 13:07
Moyen Facile (5) 3.4km Om 14P
171)  2(92)  3(99)  4(89)  5(85)  6(70)  7(77)  8(73)  9(74) 10(72) 11(88) 12(96) 13(65) 14(61)
A
1 Vuitton, Marie 59:21 0:26 2:57 4:28 8:15 12:53  15:24  22:07 25:28 28:03  37:49  42:34  49:48 51:36 57:23
CO CERN 0:26 2:31 1:31 3:47 4:38 2:31 6:43 3:21 2:35 9:46 4:45 7:14 1:45 5:47
59:21
1:56
2 Williams-Bleesz, Odysseas-Y 1:30:52 0:51 3:41 5:15 8:57 17:19 21:23 33:23 36:40 41:08 55:48 1:04:42 1:16:24 1:19:16 1:28:32
CO CERN 0:51 2:50 1:34 3:42 8:22 4:04 12:00 3:17 4:28 14:40 8:54 11:42 2:52 9:16
1:30:52
2:20
3 Duvoisin, Elisabeth 1:33:05 0:46 4:20 6:21 9:54 23:17 28:59 36:31 39:40 43:02 56:29 1:02:31 1:12:56 1:18:58 1:30:31
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:46 3:34 2:01 3:33 13:23 5:42 7:32 3:09 3:22 13:27 6:02 10:25 6:02 11:33
1:33:05
2:34
4 Skory, Heidi 1:39:50 0:34 5:01 7:05 10:39 18:10 21:52 36:24 39:49 54:26 1:06:05 1:13:55 1:24:13 1:26:51 1:37:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:34 4:27 2:04 3:34 7:31 3:42 14:32 3:25 14:37 11:39 7:50 10:18 2:38 10:41
1:39:50
2:18
Mottaz, Philippe pm 4:18 6:47 8:09 10:52 1:04:31  ----- —eem mmeee meeen e eeen e e e
CO CERN 4:18 2:25 1:22 2:43  53:39
1:18:59 20:25 31:22 44:25 51:56  1:01:31
14:28 *858 *7z *74 *77 *70
Court Technique (12) 2.7km Om 12P
1(93)  2(90)  3(86)  4(85)  5(82)  6(70)  7(77)  8(74)  9(73) 10(72) 11(87) 12(92) A
1 Vuitton, Gaetan 45:57 2:43 6:03 8:42 14:12 15:53 18:33 23:29 27:44  29:12 33:04 39:09 43:22 45:57
CO CERN 2:43 3:20 2:39 5:30 1:41 2:40 4:56 4:15 1:28 3:52 6:05 4:13 2:35
2 Danneker, Laurence 59:03 3:18 10:52 14:35 19:53 22:30 24:41 30:58 35:22 37:19 41:51 49:31 55:41 59:03
0'Jura 3:18 7:34 3:43 5:18 2:37 2:11 6:17 4:24 1:57 4:32 7:40 6:10 3:22
3 Garnier, Guillaume 1:00:07 4:51 9:18 11:59 18:18 21:55 26:10 30:40 36:48 41:22 45:40 52:54 57:31 1:00:07
4:51 4:27 2:41 6:19 3:37 4:15 4:36 6:08 4:34 4:18 7:14 4:37 2:36
4 Guillary, Perrine 1:02:24 4:53 10:31 12:40 23:10 25:07 27:56 33:55 39:22 42:10 47:07 54:09 59:36 1:02:24
4:53 5:38 2:09 10:30 1:57 2:49 5:59 5:27 2:48 4:57 7:02 5:27 2:48
5 Guex, Sylvie 1:05:50 2:57 6:54 9:56 17:58 20:49 23:06 28:38 36:49 39:14 44:42 54:22 1:00:27 1:05:50
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:57 3:57 3:02 8:02 2:51 2:17 5:32 8:11 2:25 5:28 9:40 6:05 5:23
6 Gloor, Ruedi 1:07:12 3:24 9:21 12:47 20:32 23:27 25:35 32:07 37:54 40:01 48:44 56:26 1:01:13 1:07:12
3:24 5:57 3:26 7:45 2:55 2:08 6:32 5:47 2:07 8:43 7:42 4:47 5:59
7 Milan, Carlo 1:09:33 4:05 7:58 11:03 17:45 23:55 26:08 31:44 42:31 45:35 51:17 59:16 1:05:57 1:09:33
Satus Griitli 4:05 3:53 3:05 6:42 6:10 2:13 5:36 10:47 3:04 5:42 7:59 6:41 3:36
8 Balay, Dominique 1:12:29 3:58 9:35 13:44 20:13 23:13 27:52 36:00 42:44 45:36 51:21 1:00:25 1:07:16 1:12:29
CO CERN 3:58 5:37 4:09 6:29 3:00 4:39 8:08 6:44 2:52 5:45 9:04 6:51 5:13
9 Falga, Béatrice 1:12:35 3:31 15:32 18:44 27:05 30:46 33:08 39:17 45:11 47:25 53:21 1:01:31 1:09:02 1:12:35
CO CERN 3:31 12:01 3:12 8:21 3:41 2:22 6:09 5:54 2:14 5:56 8:10 7:31 3:33
10 Naceur, Najla 1:27:54 5:47 10:28 16:23 27:07 31:00 33:44 41:16 50:31 52:26 58:38 1:16:04 1:23:11 1:27:54
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:47 4:41 5:55 10:44 3:53 2:44 7:32 9:15 1:55 6:12 17:26 7:07 4:43
Jotterand, René pm 2:13 5:44 7:48  13:09 16:54 18:54 23145  27:59 - 33:49 40:15  45:27  48:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:13 3:31 2:04 5:21 3:45 2:00 4:51 4:14 5:50 6:26 5:12 3:05
Péguiron, Muriel pm 3:59 14:58 18:22 33:29 36:47 38:58 59:41 1:10:24  -----  —--em e —eeee 1:34:55
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:59 10:59 3:24 15:07 3:18 2:11 20:43 10:43 24:31
Moyen Technique (16) 39km Om 16 P
1(92)  2(90)  3(86)  4(85)  5(70)  6(81)  7(74)  8(73)  9(72) 10(88) 11(87) 12(65) 13(91) 14(63)
15(94)  16(61) A
1 Pilloud, Henri 56:59 1:57 4:39 6:41  11:10  14:31 15:48  23:44  25:14  29:27 33:07 35:12 41:41  44:25  48:30
Care Vevey 1:57 2:42 2:02 4:29 3:21 1:17 7:56 1:30 4:13 3:40 2:05 6:29 2:44 4:05
51:44 55:18 56:59
3:14 3:34 1:41
2 Dévaud, Daniel 57:58 1:44 4:54 8:24 12:49 15:07 17:41 24:19 25:58 31:06 34:35 36:40 42:11 44:58 48:59
GCO Gruyére 1:44 3:10 3:30 4:25 2:18 2:34 6:38 1:39 5:08 3:29 2:05 5:31 2:47 4:01
52:54 56:12 57:58
3:55 3:18 1:46
3 Zosso, Céline 1:00:09 1:56 5:02 7:27 12:19 14:45 16:34 24:56 26:34 31:01 34:50 37:15 43:58 46:49 51:15
CA Rosé 1:56 3:06 2:25 4:52 2:26 1:49 8:22 1:38 4:27 3:49 2:25 6:43 2:51 4:26
54:52 58:31 1:00:09
3:37 3:39 1:38
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Pl Nom Temps
Moyen Technique (16) 3.9km Om 16 P (suite)
1(92) 2(90) 3(86) 4(85) 5(70) 6(81) 7(74) 8(73) 9(72) 10(88) 11(87) 12(65) 13(91) 14(63)
15(94)  16(61) A
4 Bucher, Eric 1:01:36 1:39 5:26 7:27 11:23  14:27 16:57 25:38  27:22 31:40 35:47 38:07 44:20 47:24 51:24
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:39 3:47 2:01 3:56 3:04 2:30 8:41 1:44 4:18 4:07 2:20 6:13 3:04 4:00
54:58 59:59 1:01:36
3:34 5:01 1:37
5 Landolt, Jiirg 1:06:51 1:40 4:51 7:23 12:59 15:45 18:31 27:25 29:12 33:46 37:49 40:36 48:42 51:38  56:21
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:40 3:11 2:32 5:36 2:46 2:46 8:54 1:47 4:34 4:03 2:47 8:06 2:56 4:43
1:00:20 1:04:35 1:06:51
3:59 4:15 2:16
6 Rodinis, Dalibor 1:07:41 1:48 5:04 7:31 14:10 16:26 19:28 26:47 28:47 33:30 37:39 39:56 47:27 50:47 56:10
CO CERN 1:48 3:16 2:27 6:39 2:16 3:02 7:19 2:00 4:43 4:09 2:17 7:31 3:20 5:23
1:00:27 1:05:11 1:07:41
4:17 4:44 2:30
7 Jaton, Christian 1:10:04 2:22 7:13 10:26 15:15 17:52 20:25 29:15 31:26 37:08 42:17 44:49 52:00 54:50 59:37
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:22 4:51 3:13 4:49 2:37 2:33 8:50 2:11 5:42 5:09 2:32 7:11 2:50 4:47
1:03:55 1:07:38 1:10:04
4:18 3:43 2:26
8 Pilloud, Elisabeth 1:10:41 1:54 5:24 7:55 15:15 17:57 20:25 29:49 31:52 36:18 40:42 43:17 50:31 56:19 1:01:00
Care Vevey 1:54 3:30 2:31 7:20 2:42 2:28 9:24 2:03 4:26 4:24 2:35 7:14 5:48 4:41
1:04:41 1:08:42 1:10:41
3:41 4:01 1:59
9 Baillie, Stéphane 1:13:14 2:01 7:44 9:59 14:53 17:21 20:08 29:12 31:43 37:19 42:06 44:42 52:33 57:06 1:02:43
CO CERN 2:01 5:43 2:15 4:54 2:28 2:47 9:04 2:31 5:36 4:47 2:36 7:51 4:33 5:37
1:07:04 1:11:39 1:13:14
4:21 4:35 1:35
10 Lauchli, Jean-Pierre 1:16:34 2:03 7:28 10:07 16:24 19:04 22:37 32:30 35:04 40:28 45:37 48:24 56:19 59:57 1:05:43
Satu Griitli 2:03 5:25 2:39 6:17 2:40 3:33 9:53 2:34 5:24 5:09 2:47 7:55 3:38 5:46
1:09:58 1:14:21 1:16:34
4:15 4:23 2:13
11 Vuitton, Christelle 1:24:38 2:22 9:14 12:15 21:28 24:25 27:21 39:48 41:30 47:04 51:49 54:26 1:02:39 1:06:33 1:12:03
CO CERN 2:22 6:52 3:01 9:13 2:57 2:56 12:27 1:42 5:34 4:45 2:37 8:13 3:54 5:30
1:16:46 1:22:28 1:24:38
4:43 5:42 2:10
12 Oppliger, Bertrand 1:29:37 2:10 5:53 9:24 17:20 20:25 25:25 35:23 37:50 44:07 48:45 50:56 58:08 1:01:16 1:12:48
CO CERN 2:10 3:43 3:31 7:56 3:05 5:00 9:58 2:27 6:17 4:38 2:11 7:12 3:08 11:32
1:22:15 1:27:16  1:29:37
9:27 5:01 2:21
13 Balay, Christian 1:31:12 2:29 6:45 10:47 17:22 20:32 27:35 39:46  42:40 48:32 55:07 58:02 1:05:46 1:10:22 1:16:45
CO CERN 2:29 4:16 4:02 6:35 3:10 7:03 12:11 2:54 5:52 6:35 2:55 7:44 4:36 6:23
1:21:56 1:28:16 1:31:12
5:11 6:20 2:56
14 Falga, Christina 1:34:32 1:57 8:40 12:23 19:11 31:11 33:41 43:25 45:36 51:30 56:41 59:33 1:07:35 1:10:34 1:15:34
CO CERN 1:57 6:43 3:43 6:48 12:00 2:30 9:44 2:11 5:54 5:11 2:52 8:02 2:59 5:00
1:20:05 1:32:10 1:34:32
4:31 12:05 2:22
15 Kruithof, Dorien 1:42:40 2:21 7:43 11:42 21:16 24:51 33:19 45:57  47:58 54:24 59:52 1:03:47 1:12:25 1:18:02 1:24:54
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:21 5:22 3:59 9:34 3:35 8:28 12:38 2:01 6:26 5:28 3:55 8:38 5:37 6:52
1:32:36  1:39:56 1:42:40
7:42 7:20 2:44
16 Godenzi, Bernardo 1:42:42 2:54 7:02 11:06 17:24 28:20 31:35 44:06 48:30 55:14 1:00:37 1:03:54 1:14:40 1:19:25 1:26:43
CO CERN 2:54 4:08 4:04 6:18 10:56 3:15 12:31 4:24 6:44 5:23 3:17 10:46 4:45 7:18
1:32:21  1:39:39  1:42:42
5:38 7:18 3:03
Long Technique (24) 49km Om 20P
1(93)  2(90)  3(85)  4(70)  5(81)  6(80)  7(88)  8(74)  9(77) 10(73) 11(72) 12(87) 13(96) 14(65)
15(91) 16(84) 17(63) 18(94) 19(60) 20(61) A
1 Mollen, Albert 51:28 1:35 4:38 8:25 9:50 11:03 13:31  16:32 21:12 23:11 24:43 27:43  31:20 34:36  35:52
CO CERN 1:35 3:03 3:47 1:25 1:13 2:28 3:01 4:40 1:59 1:32 3:00 3:37 3:16 1:16
37:52  41:33  43:47 47:21  48:51 50:10 51:28
2:00 3:41 2:14 3:34 1:30 1:14 1:18
2 Niggli, Jiirg 59:20 1:44 4:33 8:50 10:28 12:04 14:42 18:08  23:51 26:16 28:02 31:38 35:52 39:47 41:14
CO CERN 1:44 2:49 4:17 1:38 1:36 2:38 3:26 5:43 2:25 1:46 3:36 4:14 3:55 1:27
43:29 47:59 51:00 53:47 55:43 57:44 59:20
2:15 4:30 3:01 2:47 1:56 2:01 1:36
3 Webhrle, Berni 1:02:01 1:39 3:47 8:36 10:12 11:35 14:25 17:45 24:08 27:27 29:08 32:21 37:01 40:52 42:18
CO CERN 1:39 2:08 4:49 1:36 1:23 2:50 3:20 6:23 3:19 1:41 3:13 4:40 3:51 1:26
44:14 49:17 53:07 56:30 58:44 1:00:17 1:02:01
1:56 5:03 3:50 3:23 2:14 1:33 1:44
4 Baritaux, Jean-Charles 1:02:08 2:04 5:06 9:12 13:23 15:25 18:03 21:50 27:43 30:43 32:56 35:56 40:30 44:03 45:32
ADOC 2:04 3:02 4:06 4:11 2:02 2:38 3:47 5:53 3:00 2:13 3:00 4:34 3:33 1:29
47:30 51:45 54:35 57:08 58:47 1:00:34 1:02:08
1:58 4:15 2:50 2:33 1:39 1:47 1:34
5 Vuitton, Christophe 1:04:10 1:31 4:10 8:40 10:24 11:40 14:45 18:21 24:07 26:46 28:41 32:07 36:59 41:08  42:52
CO CERN 1:31 2:39 4:30 1:44 1:16 3:05 3:36 5:46 2:39 1:55 3:26 4:52 4:09 1:44
45:11 49:46 52:29 58:24 59:59 1:02:30 1:04:10
2:19 4:35 2:43 5:55 1:35 2:31 1:40
6 Miiller, Beat 1:08:42 1:50 5:33 10:13 12:13 14:58 18:07 22:02 28:09 30:44 32:34 36:15 40:44  45:02 46:30
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:50 3:43 4:40 2:00 2:45 3:09 3:55 6:07 2:35 1:50 3:41 4:29 4:18 1:28
49:00 54:14 57:23 1:00:16 1:02:01 1:06:04 1:08:42
2:30 5:14 3:09 2:53 1:45 4:03 2:38
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Pl Nom Temps
Long Technigque (24) 4.9km Om 20P (suite)
1(93) 2(90) 3(85) 4(70) 5(81) 6(80) 7(88) 8(74) 9(77) 10(73) 11(72) 12(87) 13(96) 14(65)
15(91) 16(84) 17(63) 18(94) 19(60) 20(61) A
7 Danneker, Gilles 1:09:10 1:31 5:08 9:44 12:07 14:01 17:32 23:26 29:31 32:25 34:11 37:31 42:15 48:59 50:17
0'Jura 1:31 3:37 4:36 2:23 1:54 3:31 5:54 6:05 2:54 1:46 3:20 444 6:44 1:18
52:43 57:54 1:01:04 1:03:59 1:05:55 1:07:35 1:09:10
2:26 5:11 3:10 2:55 1:56 1:40 1:35
8 Balliot, Yvan 1:09:36 3:28 6:40 11:06 14:04 15:23 21:42 25:16 31:04 33:28 35:13 38:47 43:41 47:40 49:19
7404 Annecy 3:28 3:12 4:26 2:58 1:19 6:19 3:34 5:48 2:24 1:45 3:34 4:54 3:59 1:39
51:41 58:20 1:01:32 1:04:14 1:05:54 1:07:45 1:09:36
2:22 6:39 3:12 2:42 1:40 1:51 1:51
9 Gendroz, Raoul 1:14:39 1:44 5:20 12:01 14:14 16:15 19:09 23:09 29:30 33:03 35:03 38:48 44:00 48:21 50:04
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:44 3:36 6:41 2:13 2:01 2:54 4:00 6:21 3:33 2:00 3:45 5:12 4:21 1:43
52:51 58:14 1:03:24 1:08:28 1:10:33 1:12:43 1:14:39
2:47 5:23 5:10 5:04 2:05 2:10 1:56
10 Moisset, Jacques 1:15:00 1:54 6:43 12:51 14:55 17:44 21:58 25:57 32:19 35:11 37:01 40:33 45:41 49:46 51:43
CSA EMHM 1:54 4:49 6:08 2:04 2:49 4:14 3:59 6:22 2:52 1:50 3:32 5:08 4:05 1:57
55:17 59:54 1:05:12 1:08:15 1:10:24 1:12:38 1:15:00
3:34 4:37 5:18 3:03 2:09 2:14 2:22
11 Péguiron, Pierre 1:26:56 2:08 5:16 11:50 14:03 19:16 22:44 27:39 35:17 40:41 43:25 47:07 52:41 56:58 1:00:38
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:08 3:08 6:34 2:13 5:13 3:28 4:55 7:38 5:24 2:44 3:42 5:34 4:17 3:40
1:03:19 1:10:57 1:13:40 1:17:55 1:19:52 1:25:07 1:26:56
2:41 7:38 2:43 4:15 1:57 5:15 1:49
12 Knuchel, Jean-Rodolphe 1:27:34 3:08 6:13 12:00 14:46 16:35 23:32 28:06 36:22 40:14 42:45 47:45 56:42 1:01:51 1:04:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:08 3:05 5:47 2:46 1:49 6:57 4:34 8:16 3:52 2:31 5:00 8:57 5:09 2:18
1:07:19 1:13:46 1:17:19 1:20:31 1:22:28 1:25:44 1:27:34
3:10 6:27 3:33 3:12 1:57 3:16 1:50
13 Santos, Nuno 1:30:33 4:54 8:52 14:13 16:29 18:44 22:43 27:15 39:27 44:15 46:03 49:43 55:22 1:00:24 1:02:52
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:54 3:58 5:21 2:16 2:15 3:59 4:32 12:12 4:48 1:48 3:40 5:39 5:02 2:28
1:05:45 1:12:18 1:18:01 1:21:49 1:24:09 1:27:11 1:30:33 33:27 35:28
2:53 6:33 5:43 3:48 2:20 3:02 3:22 *73 *77
14 Meyer, Albert 1:32:25 2:51 9:45 16:36 18:51 21:39 25:08 30:30 38:07 42:25 4h:44 49:40 55:26 1:00:32 1:02:13
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:51 6:54 6:51 2:15 2:48 3:29 5:22 7:37 4:18 2:19 4:56 5:46 5:06 1:41
1:05:53 1:12:42 1:22:32  1:26:21 1:28:36  1:30:47 1:32:25
3:40 6:49 9:50 3:49 2:15 2:11 1:38
15 Lohmann, Régis 1:34:53 2:43 6:55 13:18 17:07 19:08 23:11 27:42 39:34 43:41 46:14 51:30 58:45 1:04:38 1:06:47
CSA EMHM 2:43 4:12 6:23 3:49 2:01 4:03 4:31 11:52 4:07 2:33 5:16 7:15 5:53 2:09
1:09:55 1:17:43 1:22:30 1:26:47 1:29:22 1:32:48 1:34:53
3:08 7:48 4:47 4:17 2:35 3:26 2:05
16 Petitin, Jean-Louis 1:36:22 3:33 8:22 14:28 16:46 19:46 24:44 29:01 41:22 45:34 47:58 53:11 1:00:06 1:06:11 1:08:14
CSA EMHM 3:33 4:49 6:06 2:18 3:00 4:58 4:17 12:21 4:12 2:24 5:13 6:55 6:05 2:03
1:11:27  1:19:23  1:23:58 1:28:04 1:31:00 1:34:21 1:36:22
3:13 7:56 4:35 4:06 2:56 3:21 2:01
17 Arnold, Pia 1:48:08 4:51 10:37 17:40 20:43 31:17 36:21 42:18 51:33 57:55 1:00:06 1:04:46 1:11:14 1:17:06 1:20:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:51 5:46 7:03 3:03 10:34 5:04 5:57 9:15 6:22 2:11 4:40 6:28 5:52 3:03
1:23:32  1:30:04 1:35:18 1:39:18 1:42:10 1:45:49 1:48:08
3:23 6:32 5:14 4:00 2:52 3:39 2:19
18 Kruithof, Egbert 1:48:51 2:52 6:49 13:07 17:29 20:12 25:44 32:13 44:12 49:41 52:51 58:28 1:05:52 1:11:22 1:14:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:52 3:57 6:18 4:22 2:43 5:32 6:29 11:59 5:29 3:10 5:37 7:24 5:30 2:45
1:18:23  1:27:14 1:33:16 1:39:10 1:42:20 1:46:16 1:48:51
4:16 8:51 6:02 5:54 3:10 3:56 2:35
19 Hyde, Evan 1:48:55 9:01 12:51 20:42 23:06 25:48 32:17 36:31 44:27 53:17 55:05 59:01 1:09:12 1:14:09 1:16:09
Care Vevey 9:01 3:50 7:51 2:24 2:42 6:29 4:14 7:56 8:50 1:48 3:56 10:11 4:57 2:00
1:19:34  1:28:37 1:31:51 1:36:34 1:42:39 1:46:51 1:48:55
3:25 9:03 3:14 4:43 6:05 4:12 2:04
20 Glasson, Thierry 1:49:07 5:01 9:52 19:17 22:29 29:13 34:12 38:57 49:21 52:38 55:26 1:00:01 1:07:06 1:15:05 1:17:06
CSA EMHM 5:01 4:51 9:25 3:12 6:44 4:59 4:45 10:24 3:17 2:48 4:35 7:05 7:59 2:01
1:20:48 1:28:25 1:35:54 1:39:39 1:41:48 1:47:06 1:49:07
3:42 7:37 7:29 3:45 2:09 5:18 2:01
21 Reisons, Edvins 1:50:44 2:11 8:20 13:46 23:56 25:56 31:41 36:33 46:00 50:57 52:58 58:08 1:05:46 1:11:11 1:13:33
CO CERN 2:11 6:09 5:26 10:10 2:00 5:45 4:52 9:27 4:57 2:01 5:10 7:38 5:25 2:22
1:16:44  1:23:17 1:39:05 1:42:45 1:45:18 1:48:55 1:50:44
3:11 6:33 15:48 3:40 2:33 3:37 1:49
22 Berthoud, Leo 1:54:14 3:10 7:17 16:52 19:18 22:39 28:01 33:17 47:34 54:04 55:49 1:00:03 1:06:26 1:13:58 1:16:37
7403 RA 3:10 4:07 9:35 2:26 3:21 5:22 5:16 14:17 6:30 1:45 4:14 6:23 7:32 2:39
1:21:07 1:31:23 1:38:32 1:46:15 1:49:06 1:52:02 1:54:14
4:30 10:16 7:09 7:43 2:51 2:56 2:12
23 Delessert, Marie-Claire 2:15:46 4:11 9:38 20:11 23:53 29:10 34:19 41:26 1:04:47 1:08:22 1:11:35 1:17:38 1:28:14 1:35:27 1:38:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:11 5:27 10:33 3:42 5:17 5:09 7:07 23:21 3:35 3:13 6:03 10:36 7:13 2:40
1:42:52 1:52:58 1:58:42 2:04:34 2:08:27 2:13:19 2:15:46
4:45 10:06 5:44 5:52 3:53 4:52 2:27
24 Rive, Christian 2:16:00 4:06 9:31 19:12 23:49 28:41 34:06 41:13 1:04:46 1:08:22 1:11:28 1:17:28 1:28:03 1:34:57 1:37:57
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:06 5:25 9:41 4:37 4:52 5:25 7:07 23:33 3:36 3:06 6:00 10:35 6:54 3:00
1:42:43 1:52:11 1:58:44 2:04:25 2:08:23 2:13:16 2:16:00
4:46 9:28 6:33 5:41 3:58 4:53 2:44



